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Table G16

AEFRBRABT

Statistics on Statutory Business

—RRIREERTS

General Insurance Business

ITEEH

Motor Vehicle Business
RIEE=ZRBREARERNEE:
Number of Vehicles Covered under Third
Party Risks Policies:

ThKE

Private Cars

AHLBEER

Public Hire Vehicles

HithE %k EH

Other Commercial Vehicles
S

Motor Cycles

RIBGSRIBRERRERVEE:
Number of Vehicles Covered under
Comprehensive Policies:

ThKE

Private Cars

AHLBEER

Public Hire Vehicles

HithE % EH

Other Commercial Vehicles
BE®

Motor Cycles

RRERAR

Total Number of Vehicles Covered

KRPRUE

Number of Outstanding Claims

2019

2020

2021 2022 2023

349,914

15,249

105,242

73,014

359,430

17,174

110,856

80,894

373,432 361,840 372,562

19,387 17,731 17,956
136,263

119,911 119,075

87,965 94,107 90,582

543,419

568,354

617,047 593,589 600,175

287,032

8,600

81,773

337

284,920

6,324

77,106

355

281,967 272,137 282,167
5,250 4,501 4,579
74,807 70,515 64,866

336 326 287

377,742

368,705

362,360 347,479 351,899

921,161

937,059

979,407 941,068 952,074

74,562

70,635

70,500 63,410 68,026

IR EEFE
Local Vessels Business

AR EHE
Number of Local Vessels Covered

BRREHAE :
Number of Policies In Force:

F=ERBERE
Third Party Risks Policies

mERERE
Comprehensive Policies

BURERH
Total Number of Policies In Force

RRPRHE
Number of Outstanding Claims

18,502

13,167

3,417

21,521

14,830

4,550

22,011 22,010 20,403

15,494 15,489 14,219

4,877 4,479 4,113

16,584

19,380

20,371 19,968 18,332

818

754

635 505 449

ESHEER

Employees' Compensation Business

ANREHE

Number of Policies In Force

KRPRUE

Number of Outstanding Claims

390,265

48,780

378,726

44,051

377,588 357,621 364,289

40,662 42,565 40,322




